
MENS 198.0 RESULTS

Mens 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 GAGE GREER Basehor Linwood 190.4 295.0 10

2 Dylan McCarty Wellsville High School 198.0 265.0 8

3 Michael  Shipman Chapman KS 194.0 260.0 6

4 Matthew Coltrane Santa Fe Trail High School 197.0 245.0 4

5 Alex Jordan Lansing High School 188.2 235.0 2

6 Cameron Galimore Lansing High School 194.8 235.0 1

7 Chase Sexton Bonner Springs High School 197.0 235.0 0

8 Abraham Noll JCN 194.0 225.0 0

9 Tyson  Parks Royal Valley 194.0 215.0 0

10 Devin  Bloom Jackson Heights High School 197.0 215.0 0

11 COLBY BARNES Basehor Linwood 197.0 215.0 0

12 Jett Hutton Lansing High School 181.8 210.0 0

13 DANIEL GAMEZ Basehor Linwood 194.4 205.0 0

14 Samuel Sitting Up Valley Falls High School 192.0 195.0 0

15 Connor  Broxterman Royal Valley 196.0 170.0 0

16 Marcus  Klingman Lansing High School 182.4 145.0 0

17 Aaron Valencia Lansing High School 195.4 0 0

18 Alazay Dempsey Santa Fe Trail High School 197.0 0 0

Mens 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Matthew Coltrane Santa Fe Trail High School 197.0 475.0 10

2 Alex Jordan Lansing High School 188.2 440.0 8

3 GAGE GREER Basehor Linwood 190.4 440.0 6



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Devin  Bloom Jackson Heights High School 197.0 430.0 4

5 Michael  Shipman Chapman KS 194.0 405.0 2

6 Cameron Galimore Lansing High School 194.8 365.0 1

7 Dylan McCarty Wellsville High School 198.0 365.0 0

8 DANIEL GAMEZ Basehor Linwood 194.4 355.0 0

9 Chase Sexton Bonner Springs High School 197.0 355.0 0

10 COLBY BARNES Basehor Linwood 197.0 355.0 0

11 Tyson  Parks Royal Valley 194.0 345.0 0

12 Jett Hutton Lansing High School 181.8 340.0 0

13 Connor  Broxterman Royal Valley 196.0 250.0 0

14 Samuel Sitting Up Valley Falls High School 192.0 245.0 0

15 Marcus  Klingman Lansing High School 182.4 240.0 0

16 Abraham Noll JCN 194.0 0 0

17 Aaron Valencia Lansing High School 195.4 0 0

18 Alazay Dempsey Santa Fe Trail High School 197.0 0 0

Mens 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Matthew Coltrane Santa Fe Trail High School 197.0 315.0 10

2 GAGE GREER Basehor Linwood 190.4 295.0 8

3 Dylan McCarty Wellsville High School 198.0 290.0 6

4 DANIEL GAMEZ Basehor Linwood 194.4 265.0 4

5 Devin  Bloom Jackson Heights High School 197.0 265.0 2

6 COLBY BARNES Basehor Linwood 197.0 255.0 0

7 Jett Hutton Lansing High School 181.8 235.0 1

8 Tyson  Parks Royal Valley 194.0 235.0 0

9 Michael  Shipman Chapman KS 194.0 230.0 0

10 Chase Sexton Bonner Springs High School 197.0 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 Alex Jordan Lansing High School 188.2 205.0 0

12 Cameron Galimore Lansing High School 194.8 205.0 0

13 Marcus  Klingman Lansing High School 182.4 165.0 0

14 Connor  Broxterman Royal Valley 196.0 155.0 0

15 Samuel Sitting Up Valley Falls High School 192.0 150.0 0

16 Abraham Noll JCN 194.0 0 0

17 Aaron Valencia Lansing High School 195.4 0 0

18 Alazay Dempsey Santa Fe Trail High School 197.0 0 0

Mens 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Matthew Coltrane Santa Fe Trail High School 197.0 1035.0 10

2 GAGE GREER Basehor Linwood 190.4 1030.0 8

3 Dylan McCarty Wellsville High School 198.0 920.0 6

4 Devin  Bloom Jackson Heights High School 197.0 910.0 4

5 Michael  Shipman Chapman KS 194.0 895.0 2

6 Alex Jordan Lansing High School 188.2 880.0 1

7 DANIEL GAMEZ Basehor Linwood 194.4 825.0 0

8 COLBY BARNES Basehor Linwood 197.0 825.0 0

9 Chase Sexton Bonner Springs High School 197.0 815.0 0

10 Cameron Galimore Lansing High School 194.8 805.0 0

11 Tyson  Parks Royal Valley 194.0 795.0 0

12 Jett Hutton Lansing High School 181.8 785.0 0

13 Samuel Sitting Up Valley Falls High School 192.0 590.0 0

14 Connor  Broxterman Royal Valley 196.0 575.0 0

15 Marcus  Klingman Lansing High School 182.4 550.0 0

16 Abraham Noll JCN 194.0 225.0 0

17 Aaron Valencia Lansing High School 195.4 0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Alazay Dempsey Santa Fe Trail High School 197.0 0 0


